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DATE
09/09/2015
14/10/2015
14/10/2015
14/10/2015
15/10/2015
15/10/2015
28/10/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015

02/12/2015

GAME
Oviedo v Valladolid (2-1)
Almeria v Gimnastica T. (2-1)
Leganes v Alaves (3-1)
Oviedo v Mirandes (2-3)
Zaragoza v Llagostera (1-2)
Ponferradina v Lugo (1-0)
Villanovense v Barcelona (0-0)
Leganes v Granda (2-1)
Reus v At.Madrid (1-2)
Betis v Sp.Gijon (2-9)
Almeria v Celta (1-3)

Cadiz v R.Madrid (1-3)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE
26010
88-DD8
89-DD8
90-DD8
93-DD8
91-DD8
92-DD8
40-DD10
45-DD10
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26176

366-DD27

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Teledeporte
Teledeporte
Teledeporte

C+

C+

C+
TVE
Abono Futbol
Abono Futbol

Abono Futbol


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2015-2016-4-runde-cadiz-cf-real-madrid/

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

03/12/2015

03/12/2015

03/12/2015

03/12/2015

03/12/2015

03/12/2015

15/12/2015

15/12/2015

15/12/2015

16/12/2015

16/12/2015

16/12/2015

16/12/2015

16/12/2015

16/12/2015

17/12/2015

17/12/2015

Cadiz v R.Madrid (1-3)
Barcelona v Villanovense (6-1)
Logroies v Sevilla (0-3)
Baracaldo v Valencia (1-3)
Ponferradina v Eibar (3-0)
Las Palmas v Real Sociedad (2-1)
Linease v Ath.Bilbao (0-2)
Huesca v Villarreal (3-2)
Mirandes v Malaga (2-1)
Levante v Espaiiol (1-1)
Sevilla v Logroiies (2-0)
Espaiiol v Levante (2-1)
Sp.Gijon v Betis (3-3)

Eibar v Ponferradina (4-0)
Ath.Bilbao v Linense (6-0)
Getafe v Rayo (3-1)
Malaga v Mirandes (0-1)
Real Sociedad v Las Palmas (1-1)
Valencia v Baraclado (2-0)
Celta v Almeria (1-0)

At.Madrid v Reus (1-0)
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Bein
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2015-2016-4-runde-cadiz-cf-real-madrid/
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06/01/2016
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12/01/2016
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13/01/2016

13/01/2016
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14/01/2016
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20/01/2016

20/01/2016

21/01/2016

21/01/2016

27/01/2016

27/01/2016

Barcelona v Espaiiol (4-1)
Betis v Sevilla (0-2)
Rayo v At.Madrid (1-1)
Ath.Bilbao v Villarreal (3-2)
Valencia v Granada (4-0)
Cadiz v Celta (0-3)
Eibar v Las Palmas (2-3)
Deportivo v Mirandes (0-3)
Sevilla v Betis (4-0)
Espanol v Barcelona (0-2)
Villarreal v Ath.Bilbao (0-1)
Las Palmas v Eibar (3-2)
Celta v Cadiz (2-0)
Granada v Valencia (0-3)
At.Madrid v Rayo (3-0)
Ath.Bilbao v Barcelona (1-2)
Celta v At.Madrid (0-0)
Sevilla v Mirandes (2-0)
Valencia v Las Palmas (1-1)
At.Madrid v Celta (2-3)

Barcelona v Ath.Bilbao (3-1)
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28/01/2016 Las Palmas v Valencia (0-1) Spanish 350-DD11 Excellent C+
28/01/2016 Mirandes v Sevilla (0-3) Spanish 351-DD11 Excellent C+
03/02/2016 Barcelona v Valencia (7-0) Spanish 213-DD6 Excellent C+
04/02/2016 Sevilla v Celta (4-0) Spanish 236-DD6 Excellent C+ HD
10/02/2016 Valencia v Barcelona (1-1) Spanish 295-DD12 Excellent C+
11/02/2016 Celta v Sevilla (2-2) Spanish 294-DD12 Excellent TVE
22/05/2016 Barcelona v Sevilla (2-0) Final English 201-DD19 Excellent Sky Sports
22/05/2016 Barcelona v Sevilla (2-0) Final Spanish 761-DD25 Excellent Tele 5 HD

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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